
Public Arts Commission 
 

 
2022 Meeting Schedule 

12:00 NOON 
City Hall Annex 

Conference Room C 
Douglasville, GA 30134 

Wednesday January 26, 2022 
Wednesday February 23, 2022 
Wednesday March 30, 2022 
Wednesday April 27, 2022 
Wednesday May 25, 2022 
Wednesday June 29, 2022 
Wednesday July 27, 2022 
Wednesday August 31, 2022 
Wednesday September 28, 2022 
Wednesday October 26, 2022 
Wednesday November 30, 2022 
Wednesday December 28, 2022 

 




